
Chief Executive 
Theo Leijser (Head of Paid Service) 
Permanent - £100,000 - £105,000 

tleijser@scilly.gov.uk   

Senior Manager: Democratic & Corporate Development 
Richard Burraston (Monitoring Officer) 

Permanent - £55,000 - £60,000 
rburraston@scilly.gov.uk 

Senior Manager: Finance and Resources 
 Laura Roberts (Section 151 Officer) 

Permanent - £55,000 - £60,000 
lroberts@scilly.gov.uk 

Senior Manager: Infrastructure & Planning 
Craig Dryden 

Permanent - £70,000 - £75,000 
cdryden@scilly.gov.uk 

Senior Manager: Strategic Development 
Diana Mompoloki 

Permanent - £55,000 - £60,000 
dmompoloki@scilly.gov.uk 

Senior Manager: Services to our Community 
Aisling Hick (DCS & DACCS) 

Permanent - £55,000 - £60,000 
ahick@scilly.gov.uk  

Officer: Leadership 
Support   

{Maternity Leave} 

Director Public Health 
 Officer: [CFO]  Chief Fire 

{Steve Webster} 
(Pemanent 0.2 FTE - £95,00 

- £100,000) 

 
COUNCIL OF THE ISLES OF SCILLY 

Town Hall, St Mary’s, Isles of Scilly, TR21 0LA 
01720 424000 


